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SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  T
T

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

A.

FEC Schedule A (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

T

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

B.

Aggregate Year-to-Date T

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

T

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

C.

Aggregate Year-to-Date T

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

T

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  

(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  

Detailed Summary Page  11a  11b  11c  12

 13  15 14  16  17

41.66

526.5

466.6

526.5

38.48

KY

WA

405 David Ln

PO Box 26036

10710 Ne 10th St Apt 1606

346.73

Action Committee for Rural Electrification (ACRE) - Natl. Rural Elec. Cooperative  Assn.

98004-1067
Transaction ID : 4381681251046

40391-8740

OHColumbus

Bellevue

Winchester

PAC Contribution

PAC Contribution

PAC Contribution

Ohio REC, Inc.

National Rural Electric Cooperative As

Transaction ID : 4344861245004
43226-0036

Transaction ID : 4372801247601

East Kentucky Power Cooperative

28

30

18

606.64

2015

135

2015

2015

Image# 201510209003152501

09

09

09

198

NULL

Nicholas P. Comer

2015

Erik R. Hayes

2015

2015

Marc A. Armstrong

Manager, Government Affairs

External Affairs Manager

Sr Field Services Representative


